.904in
22.96mm
for 140° Drill Point
Ref. for .125in [3.2mm] Travel
1
See http://www.standardlifters.com/patents.html for details.
REV SE-.375-.125-L-A-MachiningDO NOT SCALE DRAWING
This product may be covered by one or more patents or
patent applications. Standard Lifters Inc
SECTION A-A
21.1mm±0.5
 .830in±.020
1.75in
[45mm]
Recommended Min.
Tap Depth when using
for Punch Slug Application
.406in [10.32mm] Drill X Depth Shown
3/8-16 Tap X 1.38in [35mm] Dp. Min.
AA
See http://www.standardlifters.com/patents.html for details.
1
Standard Lifters Inc
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REV
This product may be covered by one or more patents or
patent applications.
SE-.375-.125-L-A
3/8-16 Thread
 Max. Travel
3.18mm
9.27mm
.365in
.125in
.375in
9.53mm
1.125in
28.58mm
Min.
1.25in
31.8mm
Ref.
 .300in
7.62mm
3/16" Hex